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OMB Number:
Estimated average burden

3235-0287

obligations may continue. See hours per response: 05
Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
(Check all applicable)
Patterson Matthew R AMICUS THERAPEUTICS INC [ FOLD ] ! applc o
Officer (give title Other (specify

(Last) (First) (Middle)
C/O AMICUS THERAPEUTICS, INC.

6 CEDAR BROOK DRIVE

(Street)

CRANBURY 08512
(City) (State) (Zip)

X

3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)
06/16/2008

below)

below)

Chief Operating Officer

4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)

Line)
X

6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable

Form filed by One Reporting Person

Form filed by More than One Reporting

Person

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2, Transaction | 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature
Date Execution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4and | Securities Form: Direct | of Indirect
(MonthiDay/Year) | if any Code (Instr. | 5) Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(MonthiDay/Year) | 8) g:v;::elaollowing (1) (Instr. 4) ZI)':\;r:ﬁr:)mp
Code [V | Amount %3; °r | price .(';:"“s':fa;ggg(:;
Common Stock 06/16/2008 s 200 D | $11.12 66,249 D
Common Stock 06/16/2008 s 400 D | $11.13 65,849 D
Common Stock 06/16/2008 s 100 D $11.15 65,749 D
Common Stock 06/16/2008 s 200 D $11.16 65,549 D
Common Stock 06/16/2008 st 400 D | $11.17 65,149 D
Common Stock 06/16/2008 st 500 D | $11.18 64,649 D
Common Stock 06/16/2008 s 857 D | $11.19 63,792 D
Common Stock 06/16/2008 s 500 D $11.2 63,292 D
Common Stock 06/16/2008 s 1,043 D $11.21 62,249 D
Common Stock 06/16/2008 s 400 D $11.22 61,849 D
Common Stock 06/16/2008 st 200 D | $11.23 61,649 D
Common Stock 06/16/2008 s 100 D | $11.25 61,549 D
Common Stock 06/17/2008 s 390 D $11 61,159 D
Common Stock 06/17/2008 s 100 D | $11.01 61,059 D
Common Stock 06/17/2008 s 100 D | $11.03 60,959 D
Common Stock 06/17/2008 s 500 D $11.05 60,459 D
Common Stock 06/17/2008 s 100 D $11.06 60,359 D
Common Stock 06/17/2008 s 100 D | $11.07 60,259 D
Common Stock 06/17/2008 s 10 D | $11.08 60,249 D
Common Stock 06/17/2008 s 300 D | $11.15 59,949 D
Common Stock 06/17/2008 s 100 D | $11.16 59,849 D
Common Stock 06/17/2008 s 100 D $11.2 59,749 D

Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of | 2.
Derivative | Conversion
Security or Exercise
(Instr. 3) Price of
Derivative
Security

3. Transaction
Date
(Month/Day/Year)

3A. Deemed
Execution Date,
ifany
(Month/Day/Year)

4. 5. Number | 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and
Transaction | of Expiration Date Amount of
Code (Instr. | Derivative | (Month/Day/Year) Securities
8) Securities Underlying
Acquired Derivative
(A) or Security (Instr. 3
Disposed and 4)
of (D)
(Instr. 3,4
and 5)

8. Price of
Derivative
Security
(Instr. 5)

9. Number of
derivative
Securities
Beneficially
Owned
Following
Reported

(Instr. 4)

Transaction(s)

10.
Ownership
Form:
Direct (D)
or Indirect
() (Instr. 4)

11. Nature
of Indirect
Beneficial

Ownership
(Instr. 4)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001401018
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001178879

Talble Il - Derivative jecurities tht ired, Disposed of,trr Be 1(@:!?&'&"1/ Owned
(e.g., puts, dalls, varrants,|options, ¢onvertible sequiities)

1. Title pf 2. . 3. Transaction 3A. Degmed Qode v BANumM®r ExB_m's_Ehhc:ka and | Titlétle|aBlares 8. P_ricq of | 9. I\!umper of 10. | 11. Nature
Bmla;&tior of_Bespbasps;«;mthaleear) if any o Ct‘;de (Instr. Derivqt!ve (Mgn:I';IDayIY;ar) Securitfgs Secu;i‘;y Secu:!‘ti_es Form: " Ben(:ficia_l‘
1('%5515%53)\’61"8 1%{6%?};3{%33311t to a Rule 10b5-1 tradl‘1 Oprlgl‘]lggg[l)YEeL? Qy tgg reporting per%ilz%ﬁ:}éﬁsgust 20, 2008 and amended by thggﬁgﬂb‘égperson oélﬁgfégry 128 :jmally E:r;(:::iSeD():t :I)r‘:vsrt‘fr:)h P
Remark4:8ecurity | | | (A) or Security (Instr. 3 | Following |(I) (Instr. 4) |

Disposed and 4) Reported

of (D) ! ! Trar s 4= !

(Instr. 3, 4 /s/ Matthew R. Patterson (Ins06/18/2008

and 5) o Jiiqnature of Reporfing Person Date

Reminder: Heport on a separate line for eacl class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

* |f the form s filed by mofe than one reportirjg person, see Instfuction 4 (b)(v).

** |ntentional misstatemeijts or omissions ofrlacts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be mandally sighed. If pace s insufficient, see Instruction 6 fQr proceflAraount

Persons who respond t@ the collection ofinformation contdined in this fgrm arg not fequired to respond unlegs the loMgpl ays a currently valid OMB Number.
of

Date Expiration
Code | V (A) | (D) Exercisable | Date Title | Shares




